Position

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Dean, School Of Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Other Positions Held Community College District

Health Serv Registered
Nurse lii

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside
Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Total Wages

$216,351

$203,379

$198,394

$187,673

$177,865

$172,722

$168,120

$167,512

$165,382

$160,472

$144,648

$144,049

$143,769

$139,482

$131,114

$127,140

$121,347

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$30,703

$35,522

$34,868

$34,164

$34,424

$34,457

$33,441

$27,182

$35,499

$33,427

$33,347

$24,864

$8,723

$33,170

$25,060

$16,212

$23,405



Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing Enrollment Evaluations
Specialist

Administrative Assistant lii
Educational Advisor
Nursing Simulation Lab
Specialist

Nursing

Instructional Department

Specialist

Nursing Skills Laboratory
Technician

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside
Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

$119,224

$116,881

$111,152

$104,665

$65,723

$59,243

$59,118

$56,966

$56,856

$54,722

$50,714

$50,486

$43,500

$37,801

$36,138

$35,562

$29,580

$27,432

$17,901

$21,593

$21,899

$10,130

$31,149

$24,169

$27,659

$18,673

$19,293

$5,337

$23,249

$24,429

$22,989

$3,119

$2,981

$2,934

$0

$2,263



Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

HIth Serv Registered
Nurse li

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside
Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

$25,971

$25,182

$23,670

$23,039

$22,103

$20,771

$20,505

$19,283

$18,847

$18,774

$18,750

$18,171

$18,044

$16,810

$15,701

$15,272

$14,828

$11,239

$7,186

$2,078

$1,953

$0

$1,823

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,549

$1,547

$0

$0

$1,387

$5,542

$0

$1,223

$927



Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Office Assistant Iv

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Survey Analyst

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside
Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

Allied Health -
Riverside

$10,331

$9,886

$9,408

$8,715

$8,338

$8,183

$7,238

$6,945

$6,810

$5,987

$5,804

$4,910

$4,873

$4,783

$4,028

$3,045

$2,922

$2,762

$0

$816

$0

$0

$688

$10,289

$0

$0

$562

$0

$0

$0

$402

$395

$0

$348

$241

$228



Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Student Employee

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Allied Health - $1,373
Riverside
Allied Health - $1,232
Riverside
Allied Health - $1,226
Riverside
Allied Health - $997
Riverside
Allied Health - $922
Riverside
Allied Health - $460
Riverside
Allied Health - $460
Riverside
Allied Health - $56

Riverside

$0

$102

$0

$82

$76

$38

$0

$0



