Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Nursing		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$216,351	\$30,703
Nursing		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$203,379	\$35,522
Nursing		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$198,394	\$34,868
Nursing		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$187,673	\$34,164
Nursing		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$177,865	\$34,424
Nursing		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$172,722	\$34,457
Nursing		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$168,120	\$33,441
Nursing		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$167,512	\$27,182
Dean, School Of Nursing		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$165,382	\$35,499
Nursing		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$160,472	\$33,427
Nursing		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$144,648	\$33,347
Nursing		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$144,049	\$24,864
Nursing		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$143,769	\$8,723
Nursing		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$139,482	\$33,170
Nursing		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$131,114	\$25,060
Nursing		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$127,140	\$16,212
Nursing	Health Serv Registered Nurse lii	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$121,347	\$23,405

Nursing	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$119,224	\$17,901
Nursing	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$116,881	\$21,593
Nursing	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$111,152	\$21,899
Nursing	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$104,665	\$10,130
Nursing	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$65,723	\$31,149
Nursing Enrollment Evaluations Specialist	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$59,243	\$24,169
Administrative Assistant Iii	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$59,118	\$27,659
Educational Advisor	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$56,966	\$18,673
Nursing Simulation Lab Specialist	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$56,856	\$19,293
Nursing	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$54,722	\$5,337
Instructional Department Specialist	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$50,714	\$23,249
Nursing Skills Laboratory Technician	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$50,486	\$24,429
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$43,500	\$22,989
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$37,801	\$3,119
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$36,138	\$2,981
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$35,562	\$2,934
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$29,580	\$0
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$27,432	\$2,263

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$25,971	\$7,186
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$25,182	\$2,078
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$23,670	\$1,953
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$23,039	\$0
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$22,103	\$1,823
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$20,771	\$0
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$20,505	\$0
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$19,283	\$0
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$18,847	\$0
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$18,774	\$1,549
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$18,750	\$1,547
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$18,171	\$0
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$18,044	\$0
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$16,810	\$1,387
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Hlth Serv Registered Nurse li	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$15,701	\$5,542
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$15,272	\$0
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$14,828	\$1,223
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$11,239	\$927

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$10,331	\$0
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$9,886	\$816
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$9,408	\$0
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$8,715	\$0
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$8,338	\$688
Office Assistant Iv	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$8,183	\$10,289
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$7,238	\$0
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$6,945	\$0
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$6,810	\$562
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$5,987	\$0
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$5,804	\$0
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$4,910	\$0
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$4,873	\$402
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$4,783	\$395
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$4,028	\$0
Survey Analyst	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$3,045	\$348
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$2,922	\$241
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$2,762	\$228

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$1,373	\$0
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$1,232	\$102
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$1,226	\$0
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$997	\$82
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$922	\$76
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$460	\$38
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$460	\$0
Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Allied Health - Riverside	\$56	\$0